
CS – IGC Members List as of 18 July 2008 (tentative)  
 
Sr. 
No.  

Name  Mail id Alternate Mail id 

        
1 Rabia Abdelkrim Chikh rabiabdel@yahoo.fr   
2 Veronica Cretu vcretu@cmb.md   
3 Philippe Goujon pgo@info.fundp.ac.be   
4 Rudi Vansnick rudi.vansnick@isoc.be   
5 Ralf Bendrath bendrath@zedat.fu-berlin.de   
6 Erick Iriarte Ahon faia@amauta.rcp.net.pe   
7 Karen Banks karenb@gn.apc.org   
8 Sheraan Amod sheraanamod@ieee.org   
9 Tapani Tarvainen tapani.tarvainen@effi.org   

10 Md. Hakikur Rahman email@hakik.org   
11 Jac SM Kee jac@apcwomen.org   
12 Izumi Aizu iza@anr.org,  aizu@anr.org 
13 Francoise Massit-Follea francoise.massit@voxinternet.org   
14 Dave Kissoondoyal dave@isoc-mu.org dkissoondoyal@hotmail.com 
15 William Drake william.drake@graduateinstitute.ch   
16 Al Alegre alalegre@fma.ph   
17 Mawaki Chango kichango@gmail.com   
18 Ahmed Swapan Mahmood ahmed.swapan@gmail.com   
19 Max Senges maxsenges@gmail.com   
20 Abiodun Jagun abi.jagun@gmail.com   
21 Kevin Choi kechoi@gmail.com   
22 Ching Chiao ching.chiao@gmail.com   
23 Sylvia Caras sylvia.caras@gmail.com   
24 Michael Gurstein gurstein@gmail.com mgurst@vcn.bc.ca 
25 Hempal Shrestha hempalshrestha@gmail.com   
26 Hong Xue hongxueipr@gmail.com   
27 Koven Ronald kovenronald@aol.com   
28 Jeffrey A. Williams jwkckid1@ix.netcom.com   
29 Gao Mosweu puna_gb@yahoo.com   
30 Nnenna Nwakanma nne75@yahoo.com   
31 Iffat Rose Gill pdorganisation@yahoo.com   
32 Ian Peter ian.peter@ianpeter.com   
33 Jacqueline A. Morris jam@jacquelinemorris.com   
34 Tijani Ben Jemaa tijani.benjemaa@planet.tn   
35 Robert Guerra lists@privaterra.info   
36 Graciela Selaimen graciela@rits.org.br   
37 Raquel Gatto raquelgatto@uol.com.br   
38 Divina Frau-Meigs  divina.meigs@orange.fr   

39 
Schombe Baudouin cafec3m@yahoo.fr b.schombe@gmail.com 

40 Wolfgang Benedek wolfgang.benedek@uni-graz.at   
41 Roshni Nuggehalli roshni@itforchange.net   
42 Gurumurthy Kasinathan guru@itforchange.net   
43 Vivek Vaidyanathan vivek@itforchange.net   



44 Lyman Chapin lyman@interisle.net   
45 Virginia (Ginger) Paque ginger@paque.net   
46 Pablo Accuosto accuosto@chasque.net   
47 Garth Graham garth.graham@telus.net   
48 Danny Butt db@dannybutt.net   
49 Jeremy Malcolm jeremy@malcolm.id.au   
50 Josep Xercavins i Valls josep.xercavins@ubuntu.upc.edu   
51 David Allen david_allen_ab63@post.harvard.edu   
52 Hans Klein hans.klein@pubpolicy.gatech.edu   
53 Michael Froomkin froomkin@law.miami.edu   
54 Janna Quitney Anderson andersj@elon.edu   
55 John Mathiason jrmathia@maxwell.syr.edu   
56 Milton Mueller mueller@syr.edu mlmuelle@syr.edu 
57 Jeremy Hunsinger jhuns@vt.edu   
58 Hanane Boujemi hananeb@diplomacy.edu   
59 Iliya Bazlyankov. iliya@bg8.eu   
60 Vittorio Bertola vb@bertola.eu   
61 Patrick Vande Walle patrick@vande-walle.eu   
62 Yuri Hohlov  yuri.hohlov@iis.ru   
63 Daniel Pimienta pimienta@funredes.org   
64 Olugbenga Adeyemo olugbenga.adeyemo@shamade.com   
65 Carolina Aguerre  carolinaaguerre@gmail.com   
66 Ricardo Ruiz doutorsocratesoreidofutebol@gmail.com   
67 Charles Mok charlespmok@gmail.com   
68 Fouad Bajwa fouadbajwa@gmail.com   
69 Siranush Vardanyan siranush_vardanyan@hotmail.com   
70 Gbenga Sesan me@gbengasesan.com   
71 Mr. Solomon Gizaw solohavi@yahoo.com   
72 Mr. Hartmut Glaser glaser@nic.br   
73 Omar Kaminski omar@kaminski.adv.br   
74 Matthias C. Kettemann kettemann@gmx.at   
75 Magaly Pazello info@e-fem.net   
76 Philip Napoli pnapoli@fordham.edu   
77 Jacques Berleur jberleur@info.fundp.ac.be   

78 
Wolfgang Kleinwaechter wolfgang.kleinwaechter@medienkomm.uni-

halle.de 
  

79 William Currie wcurrie@apc.org   
80 Anriette Esterhuysen anriette@apc.org   
81 Robin Gross robin@ipjustice.org   
82 Ken Lohento klohento@panos-ao.org   
83 Renate Bloem rbloem@ngocongo.org   
84 Meryem Marzouki marzouki@ras.eu.org   
85 Giacomo Mazzone mazzone@ebu.ch   
86 Lisa Horner lisa@global-partners.co.uk   
87 Carlton Samuels carlton.samuels@uwimona.edu.jm   
88 Maja Andjelkovic maja.andjelkovic@gmail.com    
89 Nyangkwe Agien Aaron nyangkweagien@gmail.com   
90 Brenden Kuerbis bkuerbis@gmail.com bnkuerbi@syr.edu 



91 Shaila Mistry Rao shailam@yahoo.com   
92 Bret Fausett bfausett@internet.law.pro   
93 Adam Peake ajp@glocom.ac.jp   
94 Carlos Afonso ca@rits.org.br   
95 Raymond A Plzak plzak@arin.net   
96 Lluis Miret lluis.miret@ubuntu.upc.edu   
97 Derrick L. Cogburn dcogburn@syr.edu   
98 Lee McKnight lmcknigh@syr.edu   
99 Anita Gurumurthy anita@itforchange.net   

100 Parminder Jeet Singh parminder@itforchange.net   
101 David Goldstein goldstein_david@yahoo.com.au   
102 Jeremy Shtern jeremy.shtern@umontreal.ca   
103 Shahzad Ahmad shahzad@bytesforall.net   
104 Valeria Betancourt valeriab@apc.org   
105 Y J Park yjpark@syr.edu,  yjpark21@gmail.com 
106 Norbert Klein nhklein@gmx.net   
107 Rudi Rusdiah rusdiah@rad.net.id   
108 Daniel Oppermann dan.oppermann@gmail.com   
109 Yehuda Katz yehudakatz@mailinator.com   
110 Qusai AlShatti qshatti@gmail.com   
111 Peter Hollings PeterHollings@Comcast.net   
112 Louis Pouzin  pouzin@well.com pouzin@enst.fr 
113 Tricia Wang hitriciawang@gmail.com   
114 Sivasubramanian Muthusamy isolatedn@gmail.com   

       

     
     

 


